
Pos

Nad 600
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Not classified
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

OPEN
1
2
3

Not classified
DNF

No.

90
65
69
12
3
7
40
93
87
71
49
78
6
9

94
55
50
72
74
61
26
58
62
37
25
76
70

124
60
96

111

Name

Andrej REPANŠEK
Brane  ŠTEFANČIČ
Peter KALAN
Fabjan MATEVŽ
Simon JAMNIK
Primož ZUPANC
Zdravko KOGOVŠEK
Bojan MAJHENIČ
Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ
Blaž GERČAR
Domen BRCE
Radovan GNEZDA
Tomaž KRAMAR
Simon LAH

Uroš KNEZ
Simon SODNIK
Marjan MENCINGAR
Bojan RADUJEVĆANOVIČ
Mario JURIČ
Matevž DOLINŠEK
Aleš MUŽAN
Dimitrij ŠLIBAR
Janez PIRNAT
Tomaž BIZJAN
Roman ZUPANC
Damijan FILIPČIČ
Matjaž ROZMAN

Marko JERMAN
Luka DEČKO
Karim BABIČ

Ivan  HRŽENJAK

Laps

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

2

7
7
7

1

Total Tm

11:11.675
11:38.151
11:38.379
11:45.404
11:45.732
11:49.610
11:57.251
11:58.226
11:58.860
12:05.327
12:07.599
12:11.096
12:21.320
12:38.714

4:11.074

10:42.077
10:49.305
10:54.134

2:20.469

Diff

26.476
26.704
33.729
34.057
37.935
45.576
46.551
47.185
53.652
55.924
59.421

1:09.645
1:27.039

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

7.228
12.057

DNF

Gap

26.476
0.228
7.025
0.328
3.878
7.641
0.975
0.634
6.467
2.272
3.497

10.224
17.394

7.228
4.829

Best Tm

1:34.776
1:38.232
1:37.676
1:38.936
1:38.052
1:40.186
1:40.102
1:40.759
1:39.908
1:41.254
1:41.810
1:42.687
1:43.387
1:44.831

1:56.384

1:30.637
1:31.328
1:31.451

Vehicle

Honda
Honda CBR 1000
BMW
Honda 1000 RR
Aprilia RSV 4
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Aprilia RSV 1000
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki ZX10R
Suzuki GSX 1000 R
Suzuki
Yamaha R1
Honda CBR 1000

Honda 1000 RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Ducati 916
Yamaha R1
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Suzuki GSX R 1000
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Honda CBR 1000
Ninja ZX-10R
Suzuki GSXR 1000
Aprilia RSV 4
Suzuki GSX R 750
Honda CBR 1000 RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000R
Yamaha
Honda CBR 1000 RR

Yamaha R6

Class

Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600

Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600
Nad 600

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.228

Avg. Speed

163,584

Best Lap Tm

1:30.637

Best Spd

165,548

Best Lap by

124 - Marko JERMAN

Printed: 6.6.2013. 16:07:43
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SHELL ADVANCE DAY 2013.
.

Dirka - nad 600 - Open (7 laps)

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:53:32

Grobnik 4,168 Km

6.6.2013. 15:40

Results:
www.grabarsport.hr


